```
For Respondent(s)
```

CORAM :

For Petitioner(s)

Court No.4.

ITEM NO.808

WITH

AL SOFI TRAVELS

Writ Petition(C) No.928/2016

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No.931/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.938/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.937/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.936/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.935/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.934/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.933/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.932/2016 (With Office Report) W.P.(C) No.941/2016 (With Office Report) COURT NO.1

Date: 24/11/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

HON' BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, Adv. Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Court Master

(Veena Khera)

ORDER

List these matters along with W.P.(C) No.623 of 2016 and other

HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

connected matters on Friday, 25 th November, 2016 (tomorrow) before

(Ashok Raj Singh)

Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

**VERSUS** 

SECTION X

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)