

ITEM NO.9+44

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 35/2017

SAEEDI HAJ AND UMRAH ORGANISER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 36/2017

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 38/2017

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 39/2017

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 42/2017

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 44/2017

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 45/2017

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 48/2017

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 50/2017

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No. 51/2017

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No. 54/2017

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No. 58/2017

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No. 59/2017

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No. 60/2017
(With office report)

W.P.(C) No. 61/2017
(With office report)

Date : 23/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd. Ainul Ansari, Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kumar Goyal, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, Adv.
 Mr. Yogesh Kumar Dahiya, Adv.

 Mr. Sayid Marzook Bafaki, Adv.
 Mr. Zulfikar Ali P.S., Adv.
 Mr. Faisal, Adv.

 Mr. Sulaiman Mohd. Khan, Adv.
 Ms. Taiysa Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Manjul Dahiya, Adv.
 Mr. Pardeep J, Adv.

 Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Dhiraj Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with WP(C) No. 623/2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master