SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.83/2017

QUADISIYYA HAJ CELL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report) WITH

Writ Petition(Civil) No.84/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.86/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.87/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.88/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.89/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 90/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.93/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.94/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.96/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Writ Petition(Civil) No.97/2017

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date: 10/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sayid Marzook Bafaki, Adv.

Mr. Faisal M, Adv.

2

Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Jatav, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Salamul Ansari, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mohammad Ainul Ansari, Adv.

Ms. Ankita M. Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Yogesh Kumar Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Sukuman Mohd. Khan, Adv.

Taiba Khan, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. goyal, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Dhaiya, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice in all the petitions.

Tag with W.P. (C) No. 623/2016.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER