

\$ITEM NO.801 COURT NO.3 SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 276/2017

AL MUQHADDAS TOURS AND TRAVELS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/04/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e. 25 th

April, 2017 along with W.P.

(C) No. 623/2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master