COURT NO.1

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).631/2016

UNITED AIR TRAVEL SERVICES

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

UNION OF INDIA

ITEM NO.802

WITH WP(C)Nos.634 & 636 of 2016 & 253/2017

Date: 08/05/2017 This petition was mentioned today. CORAM :

HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON' BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Sayid Marzook Bafaki, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

Post for hearing in the week commencing

subject to no objection, as per roster.

(Sarita Purohit)

(Renuka Sadana )

Court Master Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)

www.ecourtsindia.com