SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) No. 384/2017

AL-HAYAT HAJJ AND OMRAH TREAVEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

WP(C) NO. 385 and 386/2017

Date: 23/05/2017 This/These petition/petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sulaiman Mohd. Khan, Adv.

Ms. Taiba Khan, Adv. Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, Adv. Mohd. Ainulansari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List tomorrow, the $24^{\rm th}$ May, 2017 along with WP(C) No. 360/2017.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal] Court Master

 WP(C) 360/2017 is listed on 24.05.2017 before Ct. No. 5.