

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(C) No. 631 OF 2016

**UNITED AIR TRAVEL SERVICES THROUGH
 ITS PROPRIETOR A.D.M. ANWAR KHAN**

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS THROUGH SECRETARY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 636/2016

**(With IA 1/2016, IA 2/2017, IA 3/2017, permission to file
 additional documents)**

W.P.(C) No. 634/2016

**(With IA 1/2016, IA 2/2017, IA 3/2017, permission to file
 additional documents)**

W.P.(C) No. 635/2016

W.P.(C) No. 932/2016

W.P.(C) NO. 928/2016

W.P.(C) No. 959/2016

W.P.(C) No. 949/2016

(With appln(s) for permission to file annexures on IA 1/2016)

W.P.(C) No. 934/2016

W.P.(C) No. 941/2016

W.P.(C) No. 938/2016

W.P.(C) No. 933/2016

(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 931/2016

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

W.P.(C)No.950/2016

(ON IA 1/2016 for on IA 2/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 937/2016

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

W.P.(C) No. 975/2016

(With permission to file annexures on IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 987/2016

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

W.P.(C) No. 1034/2016

W.P.(C) No. 1033/2016

W.P.(C) No. 1039/2016

W.P.(C) No. 10/2017

W.P.(C) No. 5/2017

W.P.(C) No. 8/2017

W.P.(C) No. 11/2017

W.P.(C) No. 54/2017

W.P.(C) No. 50/2017

W.P.(C) No. 35/2017

W.P.(C) No. 51/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 38/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 42/2017

W.P.(C) No. 44/2017

W.P.(C) No. 45/2017

W.P.(C) No. 61/2017

W.P.(C) No. 58/2017

W.P.(C) No. 59/2017

W.P.(C) No. 60/2017

W.P.(C) No. 83/2017
(For seeking directions on IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 86/2017

(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 94/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 87/2017

W.P.(C) No. 90/2017

W.P.(C) No. 88/2017

W.P.(C) No. 89/2017

W.P.(C) No. 93/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 96/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 97/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 150/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 151/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 170/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 161/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 220/2017
(With permission to file annexures on IA 1/2017, IA 3/2017, IA 4/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 253/2017
(IA 1/2017 for directions)

W.P.(C) No. 254/2017
(With IA 1/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 276/2017

Date : 27-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. G. Balaji, AOR
 Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, Adv.
 Mr. Sayid Marzook Bafaki, AOR

Mr. Sulaiman Mohd. Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Mohd. Ainul Ansari, Adv.
 Ms. Taiba Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kumar Goyal, Adv.
 Mr. Pradeep Jatav, Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Khatwani, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, AOR
 Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR
 Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Inamul Haq, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR

Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, AOR
 Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.
 Ms. Ashly Harshad, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
 Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Vinay Kr. Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
 Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Pratap Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR
 Mr. Ranjay Kr. Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. Swatantra Rai, Adv.
 Ms. Vijya Lakshmi Gautam, Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Reply to the application seeking permission to amend the prayer in WP(C) no. 631, 634, 636 & 959 of 2016 be filed within a week.

List on 11th April, 2018.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER